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Bag Filters

DriPak® GXM

Innovative design - double tapered pockets for optimum airflow
Very low resistance and energy use
Improved dust distribution for increased DHC
Lightweight

Product Overview

EN779

ASHRAE 52.2

ISO 16890

Filter Depth (mm)

Media Type

Frame Material

Special Size Available

Anitmicrobial Available

Single Header

Recommended Final Resistance

Max Operating Temperature

M6 - F9

MERV 11 - 15

ePM10 70%, ePM1 65%, 85%

510, 640

Fibreglass

Galvanised Steel

Yes

No

Yes

450 Pa

66°C

M6 / MERV 11 / ePM10 70%

F7 / MERV 13 / ePM1 65%

F8 / MERV 14 / ePM1 85%

M266-124-200

M266-136-200

M266-118-200

M266-125-250

M266-138-250

M266-110-250

M267-124-200

M267-136-200

M267-118-200

M267-125-250

M267-138-250

M267-110-250

M268-124-200

M268-136-200

M268-118-200

M268-125-250

M268-138-250

M268-110-250

M269-124-200

M269-136-200

M269-118-200

M269-125-250

M269-138-250

M269-110-250

12 x 24 x 20

20 x 24 x 20

24 x 24 x 20

12 x 24 x 25

20 x 24 x 25

24 x 24 x 25

12 x 24 x 20

20 x 24 x 20

24 x 24 x 20

12 x 24 x 25

20 x 24 x 25

24 x 24 x 25

12 x 24 x 20

20 x 24 x 20

24 x 24 x 20

12 x 24 x 25

20 x 24 x 25

24 x 24 x 25

12 x 24 x 20

20 x 24 x 20

24 x 24 x 20

12 x 24 x 25

20 x 24 x 25

24 x 24 x 25

289 x 594 x 510

492 x 594 x 510

594 x 594 x 510

289 x 594 x 640

492 x 594 x 640

594 x 594 x 640

289 x 594 x 510

492 x 594 x 510

594 x 594 x 510

289 x 594 x 640

492 x 594 x 640

594 x 594 x 640

289 x 594 x 510

492 x 594 x 510

594 x 594 x 510

289 x 594 x 640

492 x 594 x 640

594 x 594 x 640

289 x 594 x 510

492 x 594 x 510

594 x 594 x 510

289 x 594 x 640

492 x 594 x 640

594 x 594 x 640

1,700

2,800

3,400

1,700

2,800

3,400

1,700

2,800

3,400
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2,800

3,400

1,700
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1,700
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3,400

F9 / MERV 15 / ePM1 85%
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